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
Bus l'.j blocks, school ana store-- a

blocks. $5400. Terms. $2500 cash.
Call E V UAlMH

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
147 S. High. Ph. 37221 Eve. or Sun. 7905

2 BEDROOM RECENTLY built house
on large lot in So. Salem. 2 bedrooms
up with wash basin end toilet ana run
bathroom down, hardwood floors, wired
for range, elec. water heater, part base-
ment garage, price $6850.00. Terms.

S. M. EARLE OR V1CK oHUS.
208 North High Street

Wamcd-Us- ed Cars)

J.

WILSON

Phone 5451r

Wanted Used Cars

Top Prices
FOR ALL

Makes arid Models

Garsl and
Trucks

Mac & Jim
Used Gar Lot
Center & Church

WE PAY TOPS!
Gt Vstr? tfiint four mt it wrth.

i

Cash on the Barrel --Head
"C'SHROCK '

SALEM'S eUest dependent

HI Oorner Churce a, Cheat P '1922

WANT Model A Ford, two-seate- d.

Ne dealer. 2480 Cherry. Ave ,
WILL pay cash far late model sedan

from private owner. Box 73. Statesman.

WANTED: Late model 3 passenger
car. Private party. Phone 927L

PRIVATE party (wants late model
9 passenger car. Ph. 9944.

WANTED to Buy: Late model used
car. Ph. 3012 after 6 PM.

WANT good late model car. any
make, for cash. Phone 4547.

For Sale Wood
BOX Wood for sale. Immediate de

livery. Salem Box Co. , Ph. 9189.

EDGING slab and-- block wood mixed
$12 double toad. Ph, 7721.

DRY 16 to. slab. Ph. 6444.

DRY 16 in. slab and dry 10 to. miU
wood. Pb, 772L I

GREEN aid growth 10 tn slab.
prompt delivery Phone 6444.

FRESH CUT SAWDUST. Ph. 4862.
Immediate delivery.

16 INCH mlD wood. 2 cd toad $14.00.
Immediate delivery. Phone 6683.

16 IN SUB tt ner cord Cord. It
At 3 cord load. Caaitol Lumber At rael
Go. Ph. T72L

Personal
LONELY? Get acquainted. Seated

details ACME, Box 193--r. Atoha, Ore.

t '0CW '3Agp
gvoiR eg STell

22.Terror
k

23. Bark
24. Hlgh. Glist'g)ENjElaV'.P A

craggy hill
25. Fellow
26. Wolves
27. Pike-lik- e so ma yT pip e

Ash sjaTs s7 zTe s
28. An herb
29. Let it isii

. stand i - a--a

(print) Testeeaay's Aaewa

SL Goods 3S. Record of i
ahip'a veyas;

nutter . S GuldoalilE7i- -: ;
n.FUca Jaota- - .,i

388 N. Commercial St.

'Wanted Real, Estate
LISTING ' Four city, suburban or

farm property , with us will give you
the fast courteous, efficient service
you; 'desire: 'Call - ' - "

3210
L BURT PICHA. REALTORS

1 337 North High Street

Business Opportunities

Opportunity Knocks
r Once!

THIS MAY BE your call! Service ata- -
tlon. store. 3 bed rooms, living quar-
ters, all to fine condition. A swell
location and a good buy $12,500.

100 FT. ON PACIFIC Highway, an
excellent buy, reduced to price for
quick aalel .

R.' A. Forkner, Realtor -
1853 N. CapitoL Ph. 3031 or J118S

$65004 apt. all on one fir, complete
ly furnished. 3 blks. from business
Hrt .' -

$7500--3 rm. apt tip. 4 rm. apt down.
T double - gar. Good

$23,00013 A. Beautiful , home and 11
other houses, all rented.- 10 acres
fine orchard. Present income about
$3800 a year Reasonable terms.
We have other income property.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. . Phone 6155

insurance Mtg. Loans

$7500. Apt. hse. S apts, one sleeping
rm, renting for $138. This is a good
Investment Call Mr. Walters,

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COWL.

Phone 3703 Eve. Ph. 8341

t UNTT COTTAGE COURT
Comaletelv . furnished. Total Price

$28,000.00 and terms. See MR. HARDY
wttn - -

!

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 410$ REALTORS

BUSINESS LOCATION
Store building; Immediate posses

sion. 4.9eu. zsoo down, sao- - per month,
CaU Mr, Gardner

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
FURN. Apt house. Small dn. paym.

BaL out of Income of $247 JO mo. See
Owner; 760 N. Church,

ONE of Salem's better beer taverns.
Best , quota, average weekly net in-
come $450. Excel, location. Call Al
BeU tor , more particulars.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.

Phone 379$ Eve. Ph.
GROCERY STORB Food locker.

Store fixtures and stock, to thriving
community 10 miles from Salem. Inq
Mr. Mason. Rickreall Food Center.
Rickreall. Ore.

For Sale Used Car
32 CHEVROLET, overhauled, good

rubber. 1250 N. Winter.

193$ PONTIAC sedan $300. $93 N.
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

$2000 MIDWAY to Portland. 2b A.
best Willamette soil. m. house, fruit
izuuo a a, without house, pa. 51Z8.
il9 Berry St - . ;

Suburban
$1550016 Acres oa pavement. Good

house Ac barn - This place is In crop.
such as onions, beets, popcorn, etc. If
sold at once crops win be included
to price, f ,' ; ...

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
948 S, Coml Ph. 500. Eve aS36

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION l
$5750 H A lust E of city limits.

New t rm hse. hdw firs. Good drilled
well with elect pressure system. Dou-
ble gar. ; . ! H

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 . Cemt Pb, 4590, Eve 9534

7anted Real Estate
WANT 3 or 2 bedrm. modern creek

home. Bos At C-- o Statesman. .

PHONE 87CSJ ANYTIME '

WE SOLICIT YOUR REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS.- - ALWAYS ONE OF US AT
OUR OFFICE.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO. ,
- - CM S St

SEVERTN REALTY CO, SOLICITS
THE LISTING OF YOUR CITY AND
SUBURBAN HOMES OR FARMS. -.

DEPENDABLE SALES, LOAN ,
AND CLOSING SERVICE

OUR. LISTING SERVICE IS AS
CLOSE TO YOU AS YOUR TELE--
rnUna. - - -

SVERTN REALTY CO.
212 21. HIGH ST. - TEL. ASIA

, . 1IOTXX. BLDO. "

NOTICE: DT yoar ssopeiti 9J tot
saie, rent or exenenga. ma n ansa a
We have all kmds cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTOSS
212 Caardlas Cidg, -

and! Use
For SaleReal Estate

CO., REALTORS
' " OFF 99E .-

- .
710 acre and 2 bed .room modern

home . only 7 .years, old. wired, forrange, garage. Very fine-.garde- n spot
good ; faintly orchard, nice shrubs.
About - 2 miles from edge - of town
North. $8000.

. . i-NORTHEAST - -- -

I acres and home, lmng room,' din-
ing room. 1 bed , room, kitchen and
bath down. - 2 partly finished roomsup. Small ' barn. : new poultry house
and tile fruit room, elec. fence. - All
under cultivation, good sized family
orchard. Close in $6500.

ii FRUITLAND DISTRICT '
20 acres and good home, has 4 bedrooms, lights, electric water system,

full bath. double ara Ram witht stanchions, poultry house. All under
Kuiuvauun. price include new gasrange and telephone $12,500. ,

! EVE Ax SUN. 2779

.CHOICE lot for sale. On 14th Ac

state Sts. $2.000. Jack Henningsen.

STATE I FINANCE CO.
t,.-- ., : REALTORS

212 Guardiaa Bldg, Salem. Ph. 4121

CLOSE In North. I rJ 2 bdrm- - nook.
Ac bath, nice kit,' wired for range,
inlaid lin, tote of buUt-in- s. full bsmt,
furn,, elect wJw extra room upstairs,
plywood n, gar. corner lot real
location. $7000. i , i' - ...

Good location. Living room, kitchen.
nook, j 3 bed rooms, bath, garage, cor
ner tot near store, church Ac schooL
bus at door. $4700, some terms,.

4 room house North. 2 bdrms .2 bath.
fireplace., hwd. floor. Kit. wired for
range, built-in- a. nook, full base, furn,
elect, j w. h gar, priced right.
J. H. Johnson with T. L. Reedy. 6375

$3000 7ROOM . home to' Richmond
district 2 bedrooms, bath and laundry
room down. 2 bedroema ua. Iau lot.
some fruit nuts, .

MELVIN JOHNSON
735 Court St. t Phene-372- 3

BY OWNER, mod. home near
Richmond, car. ft 24th a-- Trade. S725U.
Phone 694$. ;

By 'Owner. I mi. automatic Water
heater. $15O0 down. 1734 Nebraska.

BY OWNER Double constructed. 2.
bedrm. home. V. blinds throughout
Wired for range, lots of built-in- s. Base-
ment with furnace and laundry trays.
Double garage. Double lot beautifully
landscaped. Variety fruit and nut trees.
Outdoor fireolaoe. 1 block from S.
Corn ! bus. Call 21682. L

BY OWNER home and
small furntahed house. Two tots. Large
lawn, shrubbery, all kinds of fruit and
shade' trees, Lovely garden end
chicken yard. 13 min. walk to banks.
Price $7500. Pb, 3530.

TLOrarLOTSLOTS
'.i A. on Kinawood Drive, nice bide.

site: also ii A. on Terrace Drive, both
for $1250. j

$1350, nice' lot close to high school
70 ft. j frontage on 14th St

saw. creex lot racing norm on Wil-
bur St, just off of 12th St.

MELVTN JOHNSON
723 Court Sti j Phone 3723

A GOOD 3 bed room home, wined
for range and with basement and fur-
nace. iCloae to school and bus in North
Salem. $500.00 terms.

if D. A. FISH
Phone 6534 j 324 N. Capitol

FOX SALE by owner. m. home.
newly' decorated, basement, wood fur-
nace. Eas water heater, laundry trays.

Lgarage. fruit, and nut trees. Close in.
1040 Broadway, oalem. -

MODERN I rm. house. Ph. 4377.

Kxchange Real Estate
I. EXCHANGE "

Good 10 A close in. North. 2 bdrm.
plast i house, lge. chicken hse, ' barn.
Fine soil. Take residence in Salem.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
174 Si Com'l. Ph. 8841 or 4443

For Sale-- Farms
$70006 A, good 2 br. home E. Close

In. Lie. rm, din., rm, kit, brfst nook.
3 br. bath, utility rm, fruit rm, fire
place, chick, hse and bant Lots of
fruit. Near SchLj Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM"L.

Phone 3793 J Eve. Ph. 8341

BY; OWNER Widow must sell on
acct. bf health. 40-- A. term, school bus
transp, 8-r-m. hse. Downstairs, living
rm dinine rm, 3 bedrms, bath, nice
mod. kitchen, insulated fruit rm, wood
shed. 4 rooms up. Electric lights, elec.
water system. 3 chicken houses, accom.
600 hens. 1 brooder hse, 2 hog houses,
accom. 40 head. Gd. barn accom. A

cows, 2 horses, young stock. Silo, 3
springs oh place.' Price $7000. Will seU
if desired 279 White Leghorn yearling
hens a 450 pullets beginning to lay. 21
sheep, grain, misc. farm equip. 8 mt
N.&. of suoiimiry, Vi mi. rt. oi saiem-Silv- ee

Crk. Falls Hgwy. Turn N. 1st
rd. E. of Union Hill Sen. Mrs. Jessie
Carter. Rt 1, Sublimity, or toq. 253 N.
Capital. Salem. Terms.

I GOOD BUYS IN FARMS
If sold to 10 days. S7600. 40-- A, stock

and equipment cows, 2 good horses,
about 45 hens, tot of machinery, hay
in barn, too many things to mention.

house, elec light and water sys-
tem. Paved highway, close to town.

ANOTHER GOOD FARM
48500 About 23 Blow, cood level land.

bal. pasture. Some timber, s-r-m. house.
Dam, city water, jjocaroeu, near ciijr
limits of Independence. For more per
ticuiars , see touts - Becntei or airs.
Needham. 341 State St, room 4. .

T- t-
U

AJSPARAGUS FARM
33 sc. of fine sandy river bottom

soil. 27 ac, ifi aspsragus. Some family
fruit 5 rm. home, machine shed, chick-
en house, etc. Located N. of Salem
near river. Can irrigate. THIS FARM
HAS A GOOD INCOME. Price $20,000.

Call C. H. Grabenhorst Jr, with
Grabenhorst Bros.

S ' REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eves

93 ACRES : .

Middle Grove district 6 roam plas
tered hse. 3 yrs. old, fireplace, elec
psunn, --double plumbing, double ga
rage,- - large para ana penury mouse.
Family orchard and berries. Will, silt
Living rm. carpeted wall to wall. Lo
cated on untie ruaauif nv.er. rncca
$17,000. Call Mr. Byrkit

32 10
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

v 33T North High Street "

Acreasa
NEW HOME '

A mt out acre of eround.
This home was Just finished. Strictly
modern with, elec, heat thruout Hdwd.
floors thruout. 3 bdrms;. all oa 1 fir.
A REAL HOME. Pdee AlOjOOO, ' ,

Call. 0. H. .Grabanborst, Jr, with .

A Grabenhorst Bfoi., t'' 's REALTORS .
134 s; Liberty St Ph. 413L Eves 46

"16 A, with good Improvements --At
real" good land. E. of Salem. Price
$1X000, Jack Henatngsea.

STATE FINANCE CO.
'

REALTORS "
212 Guardian Bldg, Salem. Ph. 4121

10 AC all cult. mt east Hse, Barn.
Elec water sytm. Fruit Bidgs. need
some repair. Owner. AOS Brers Ave.
Pb, 4533 eve. and .Sunday. "

For Sale Real Estate
; '

s' . HOMES
0NXY $3723. Just outside city. 4 rmi,

& bath, oil heater. 2 loU, low taxes.
1 blkr. to bus. $1465 cash. Bat $40 mo.

ABOUT li A. IN CITY. Highland
Sch. Dist. S small houses. Income from
fruit nut A-- berries about $300 yr.
2 bits, to sch., bus Ac store. $700 worth
of building materials go with place.

NEVC HOME E SALEM. Restricted
Distt J Rms. all on one floor. Hdw.
floors, living, dining rm. Kit.,,2 BRs.
Basement automatic sawdust burner.
Nice yard Ac garden. $9000. Terms. Call

.; ,; Grimm. Eve. or Sun. 7803. :

CHOICE LOTS FOR SALE North of
Aluminum; plant, Arnold Subdivision,
fi acre up.

: PHONE 3722

NELSON NEWS
: ANOTHER GOOD SUBURBAN
Modern home. L.R.. D.R., kit.2 bed rms., den. all on 1 fir, hdw. firs,

fplace elec water system. elec. water
heater, V. blinds, hen house a barn,
gar.i lawn, garden, fruit. , berries A
nuts.il ac. $9000. Owner will make
concession for insulation of elec; heat
More land available.
IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE, 2 BDRM,
. 1 blk. from bus, L.R., kit, 2 bed rms,
bath, utility rm. with trays, hdw. firs.,
oil circulator, autom. gas water heater,
wired for elec. range; walnuts at fil-
berts. $4750.

Well paying poultry farmExceptional chance to get into breed-
ing and hatching, most pleasant and
profitable phase of poultry farming. 3
ac. with fruit a nuts, 3 min. from Capi-
tol. Good modern home, large attached
dole,: gar. with roomy attic, full bsmt.
with water plant. .Incubator im, egg
handling rm, furn., trash burner, fruit
cupboard, etc.! Barn, X laying houses,
4 brooder houses. 3 range shelters. All
for only $7800. Stock a equip, includ-
ing Cow A horse, on inventory basis at
time of deal. Financial a professional
assistance for doubling plant capacity
is available. ,

EXCELLENT COUNTRY HOME
M SETTING

10 ac, 2 min. from state capitot Ideal
setting for de luxe country home, good
well matured fruit nut A ornamental
tree on remainder open land.' very
good soil a well drained, corner acre,
good foundation A frame for spacious
country home, some outbldgs. $8000
for all. ,

I EXCEPTIONAL VIEW HOME
Large lot. nice back yard, enclosed

arden. See Mt Hood, city A valleyfrom L.R, S rms, 2 roomy bedims,
hdw. firs, outstanding fireplace, full
bsment, sawdust furn. with fuel ar-
ranged for. ,4 blk. to bus. Owner
leaving city authorized submission of
reasonable offer.
NEAR SALEM GENERAL HOSPITAL

Nicely landscaped. L.R. D.R, kit,
nook; bedrm,! bath, utility rm. on 1st
fir.. 3 bedrms, sip. pen. on 2nd fir.
Convert to $60 or more monthly ' In-
come and spacious home for owner,

k In. - ,

Anyone who has need for a small
home wrth all modern appointments,
furnace A basement can get a bargain
by acting quickly,

NELSON & NELSON
Chet X. Nelson Then. G. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg, 499 State St

Ph. 4419. Eves. 21350 or $280

$8500 North, 3 bedrm home on one
fir. Lrge living rm with firepl. Hdw
firs, good sized D rm. Kitchen-wit- h

nook. Double gar. Two lots with some
fruit. Walking dist from State bidgs.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. Ph. 4590. Eve 9538

Basiness Directory cards roa
bf the month only. Rate SL25
per line per month. Can f101

listed her for results!

Lawnmower Sharpening i

'

MACHINE Grinding and reoairina.
2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on Special
factory rrlrtders by Harry' W. i Scott,
"The Cycle Man" 147 S. Commercial St

Massage

Elsie Dechtler Wilson. Ph. 8731.

Mattresses

CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 4009.

Musical Instruments
Repairing. Win's Music Store. P. 4959

Music Lessons i

SPANISH At Hawltan Guitar. Mando-
lin. Banjo, etc. 1533 Court Ph. 7509

Painting

PAINTING At Decorating. Pit 1351

Painting & Paperhanging
Paaerhangmg Reasonable. H. t.

Weodwortb, 1145 S. 13th. Ph. 3019.

Paper hang'g. jerry Johnson. Ph. 3422

C3CPERT Workmanship. Phone 432A

Printing

FOR STATIONERY. . cards. psunpbJeta,
procseme, books or any kind of print-
ing, cell The Statesman Printing De-
partment tit S, CommerclaL Tale-pho- ne

tlOL

Photography

HARMON Ac RXOSTERMAN. New
owner --of Bisbon studios, axe able to
give yoa beautiful, natural portraits
because of their exceiient equipment
$20 Mass, pfcv 4733, .

HOWARD PLUMBING At Sheet Metal
Co, 1320 Jefferson. Ph.

v EXPERT ETRVICS f
John rtsber. Ph. 2iv-A- 3$ . ,I$th.

A. L. 8KIWIS At CO. Plumbing
Heating. 173 8. Coml. Ph. 4223.

BOWEN BROS, PTumblng and Baa
tns 339 N. Coml. Pb, 731A.

Rugs Upholst. Cleaned
SALEM Rug As Upholstery Cleaners.

Poea 41SA, .

For Sale Real Estate

Beautiful So. Salem Home
$17.500 Lrge living At D im with

hrwd firs. Firepl. modern kitchen with
nook. 3 lrge bedrms. Full basem't with
firepl in party rm. Also shower In
basem't. Auto ' oil fur. Double gar.
This horn was built seven-- . yrs ago
by owner. Call us for appointment.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
MS S. Coral Ph. 4590. Eve 9536

S YEARS OLD. S rooms, unfinished
attic, pecan floors, sawdust burner,
large basement, south end near
schools. Price $8,000. Phone 7173.

FURN. Apt. house. Small dn. paym.
Bal. out of income' of $247. 50 no. See
owner 750 N. Church. - c

LATE BUILT ATTRACTIVE HOME
Excellent view, oil furnace, ttre--

Itlace, oak firs., elec. water htri nice
rm, dining rm., well arranged

jutctien, nooK, Dam & 1 bdrm. down
and 1 up and 1 unfin. up, painted
white, nice lawn At shrubs, garden
apace. Garage attached. A HOME YOU
WILL LIKE. Price $9724. M tar QUICK
BALI, ,

CaU G. H. Grabenhorat, Jr, with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS .
IMS. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Evea.

3 BEDRM. hse. Sleeping porch Ac sun
porch, fruit, trees, nice yard. Full
basement. Price $4,000. By Owner,
2460 Trade St' -

FOUR bedr. home located at 109S
Cascade Drive. Completely redecorat-
ed Inside,, oil heat nicety landscaped
Open house Sunday or call Mr. Byrkit

32 10 .
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High St Even. 3434 or 21032

QUALITY HOME. BEST LOCATION
4 bed rooms, double plumbing, dou

ble garage, long living room. - fire
place. Fenced in back yard. Electric
refrigerator, range and Bendix washer
included in price of $12,700. See MR.
UANIEL50N Wutl

Leo N. Child's, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. . Ph. 9261

'RESTAURANTFORSALES
Good sixed restaurant doinsran ex

Calient business, lease runs till Octo-
ber. 1948. Will sell all stock, business
and fixtures for $0900. can for an
appointment.

A GOOD BOARDING HOUSR
Well located close to town, large

home with full basement, sawdust fur
nace, fireplace, completely furnished,
accommodates 19 boarders and shows
excellent returns on investment etep
right in and take over owner will
sell complete lor $13,000.

LEE OHMART & CO.
1 . REALTORS

477 Court St J, .J Ph.; OfOO

VERY NICE 3 bedrm. home, north
east. Lovely L. R, Dining room with
nice kitchen and breakfast nook. Hwd
floors, fireplace, double plumbing, full

, baaemt. Large lot 3 car garage. See

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
REALTORS

Phone 4100 After C 715

2 BEDRM. home on S. 12th St
Hardwood, floors, elec water heater.
oil heat. ' A.. of ground, close to bus.
$8100. CaU Mr. Gardner

3210 f
.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 North High Street

SPECIAL r
Good, clean 5 rm. home with Ige.

living rm., dining rm, 2 nice bdrms..
kitchen & bath, basement furnace,
fireplace. Lge. lot with garage. THIS
HOME IS WELL WORTH THE MON
EY. Price $5230.

Call O. H. Grabenhorst Jr.. with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS '

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves.

FIVE room home East. Full bsnit.
bsmt completely finished. Large lot,
nice trees and lawn. $6200.00. CaU
Mr. Byrkit

3 2 10
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

GOOD LOT East. Ph. 3489.

-- ROOM modern" house. Basement
garage. 1143 Marion. Owner.

$5950 North. 2 bedrm home.- - Living
rm. D rm. kitchen Ac bath, full basem't
ldy trays, auto sawdust heat. Two
bike- - from bus as store.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

045 a. CoroT. Ph. 4590. - Eve 8534

"a bed rckjms Worth
$5500 for this fine older type home.

Full basement, furnace, plastered,
wired for range, garage. 2 stoves go
.with this place. A good won- - tor
someone, call

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

1 ROOM house, lot 80x144, unfinish
ed, $850. Inquire 1103 Vermont until
4 P.M. and from 7 to 9 pa

BY OWNER: Small modern 4 .room
house. Large lot $3550. Ideal for work
ing or elderly couple. win . um

MODERN rm. house. Fireplace,
hardwood floors, ruu oeaemeav
rage, near schools, on boa line. By
Owner. 91 jBreys jive. .

ADVERTTSLNQ

Western Advertising
Representatives

Ward-CriSi- th Company, the.
i ..... , Sea Fraadeo ... -- .7

' Eastern Advertising
Representatives'

Ward-Griffi- th Company, Inc.
Chiearo. New York. Detroit

"Boston. Atlaata

. r; Member '.:

Plcillc Coast Division
'

Bureau of AavertUing

a Sevond Class Matter. Pub.
limed ecry mommy mcvb "-"- i.

Besinese office 213 Month Commmr'
ctat errecs. mmmmm ,

'RtrnjcnirPTiOM RATES
Mai) Subscription Rates in Advance:

within uregon. .
m mm- - a mM ka.OA: 1 veer. $4.00:

Elsewhere 00 cents- - per mo. or $70
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